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
13432 TELLURIDE DRIVE, CHINO HILLS, CA, 91709 ;ﬁ m: (626) 862-2062

e: leo@theonlysmartchoice.com

3BD|2.5BA 1,404 SQ. FT | 4,095 SQ. FT LOT v w: TheOnlySmartChoice.com

AREA VERY CONVENIENT

REPORT This home is in a very convenient area. Some errands in this location
. . require a car and most major services are within 1 mile.
®

.
ATM cvs PHARMACY * COFFEE MOST
0.4 mi wemey 0.5 MI 0.5 mi SERVICES

WITHIN

CLEANERS &7 GROCERIES MEDICAL
0.5 M 'uLn 0.5 Mmi + 07 Mi
MOVIE THEATER GAS GYM
07 mi 7 0.9 miI ‘ ' 0.9 mi

SCHOOLS IN YOUR AREA

The assigned schools are above average for the area. There are also 33
private schools and 2 charter schools within 5 miles

K-6 7-8

EAGLE CANYON CANYON HILLS JUNIOR
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL
ASSIGNED ASSIGNED

9-12

RUBEN S. AYALA HIGH

SCHOOL

ol8)islele:8 = THE GREAT OUTDOORS

REPORT This home is located near a variety of outdoor activities.
? POPULAR
PARK GOLF COURSE
B CALLE SAN MARCOS PARK ﬂ THE WEDDING OFFICIANT e
(0.2 MILES) (2.0 MILES) (1)
WITHIN
10 MILES

DOG PARK HIKING
m DIAMOND BAR BARK PARK m CLAREMONT FIVE MILE LOOP
(2.3 MILES) WILDERNESS TRAIL

(9.5 MILES)

FOOD NEIGHBORHOOD EATS

REPORT This home is located near 157 moderately priced restaurants
\ﬁ and has an above average variety of cuisines.
7/

BY CATEGORY

FAST FOOD .o 44 PIZZA i 9
AMERICAN .. — INTERNATIONAL .o 9
MEXICAN s 18 JAPANESE ... .5
77— DENS s 5
SEAFOOD s, 10 OTHER .. — +

WITHIN 5 MILES

O LlStRepOrtS DISCLAIMER: The informati s report is from tt e guaranteed



619000

Active . Single Family Residence
5365 Mount Vernon Ave Chino 91710

<$689;000

37 days on the market

3 beds, 2 full baths e 1,513 sqft e 6,050 sqft lot © $455.39/sqft e Built in 1962 Listing ID: TR22172859

BEAUTIFUL HOME COMPLETELY REMODELED. Great for First Time

laminate wood flooring in the living room, bedrooms, kitchen and
bathrooms, both bathrooms completely remodeled. New exterior
and interior paint. Detached two car garage. Very close to the
Chino High School with its impressive new facilities also very close
to different restaurants and shopping centers. Easy access to the
60 freeway. Ready to move in! Don’t miss this opportunity.

DETAILS

e Listed On 08/08/2022 e View: Mountain(s),

e Levels: One Neighborhood

e Standard sale e Fireplace: Dining Room

¢ 2 Garage spaces/Detached ¢ Cooling: Central Air
Garage e Heating: Central

e Assessments: Special ¢ Chino Valley Unified School
Assessments District

¢ $429 (Estimated)

|

~ Chino Valley

Skate Express Medical Center
Walnut Ave

; ?

3 Chino High hoolq

s

>

%

Riversice Dr

§
' :
m Map data ®2022 Google

Presented By

MARIO GARCIA
State License #: 01146656
Cell Phone: 951-880-3609

MG REALTY
State License #: 01146656
4783 INDEPENDENCE ST
CHINO, 91710

CUSTOMER FLYER Residential LISTING ID: TR22172859

Printed: 09/14/2022 12:04:03 PM




4BD|2BA1442 SQ. FT | 7,200 SQ. FT LOT

ABOUT THIS PROPERTY

This lovely Chino home has been flawlessly
remodeled / upgraded throughout and is located in
a quiet family friendly neighborhood. Walk into high
ceilings with recessed lighting throughout. Home
features 4 bedrooms, each with their own ceiling
fan, an amazing master walk in closet. 2 large
beautifully remodeled bathrooms. Central
AC/Heating, gas fireplace, a beautiful kitchen with
nice wood cabinetry, stainless-steel appliances
included, white backsplash tile, and matching built in
buffet hutch. Front yard shows off attractive
landscaping, in addition to a nice size backyard that
includes a covered patio with two ceiling fans
making it ideal

ListReports

$699,999

JESUS MANZO

WE'RE Real Estate

DRE# 02168864

m: (530) 395-6548

e: jesus@wererealestate.com



4BD | 2BA 11,442 SQ. FT | 7,200 SQ. FT LOT

AREA VERY CONVENIENT
REPORT

This home is in a very convenient area. Some errands in this location

. . require a car and most major services are within 1 mile.
v
)
& GROCERIES MEDICAL wco o OAS
;W o3wm 0.4 mi 07 M
ATM CLEANERS * COFFEE
0.8 M 0.9 m 0.9 mi
GYM PHARMACY @ MOVIE THEATER
1.2 M & 17 Mi 17 ™mi
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